Hubbell Premise Wiring • Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware) • 40 Waterview Drive • Shelton, CT 06484 • Phone (800) 626-0005 • FAX (860) 535-5368
Metal Raceway
3000 Series
Base
Features
Rated for upto 600V AC
Full line of fittings and accessories in the same color
UL Listed
Ordering Information
Series Color Catalog Number UPC Number
HBL 3000 Gray HBL3000BGY 783585215020
Listings
UL Standard UL 5
CSA Standard C22.2 no. 62
E253976 / E253830 / E253833
Specifications
Color/Finish Gray
Material Steel
Length per Piece 10'
NEMA Type NEMA 1
Channel Type Single
Accessories
2 Gang Box HBL30442GY
Blank End Fitting HBL3010BGY
Cover Clip HBL3006EGY
Flat Elbow Bend Radius HBL3011EGY
Tee Fitting Bend Radius HBL3015EGY
Online Resources
Delivery Systems Guide
eCatalog
Prewired Raceway Brochure
Product Drawing
Dimensions- inches (mm)
Length 120" (3048)
Width 2.73" (69.3)
Depth 1.47" (37.3)